
Legal Name of Public Body Open Call or Limited Call Description Contractor Name

Contractor Location 

(City/Town)

Contractor Location 

(Province/State)

Contract Price 

(Exclusive of HST) Contract # Date of Award Terms of Contract
Renewal Options of Contract

The Town of Gander Open Call for Bids Supply & Delivery of One New Enclosed Trailer.

Action Car and Truck 

Accessories
Gander NL $11,200.00 PO2020-1382 10/14/2020 3-4 Weeks N/A 

Town of St. George's Open Call for Bids

Tender for the Supply and Delivery of One (1) New or Used 

Rubber Tire Front End Loader with Blade.
Toromont CAT Corner Brook NL $78,920.00 TOSG332635 10/22/2020 30 Days N/A 

Town of Little Bay Limited Call For Bids USED FIREFIGHTING TANKER-PUMPER TRUCK.
Central Technical Services Bishops Falls, NL $103,690.00 17 MCW-21-0037 & inv 1310 7/29/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Cleaning Services - ISOA.
Belfor (Canada Inc) Paradise NL $1.00 220017084 10/16/2020 10/16/2020 - 09/30/2021 Additional Two (2) Years

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Courier/ Messenger Services - MSOA.
J&K Logistics Ltd. Mount Pearl NL $1.00 220017993 10/26/2020 11/01/2020 - 10/31/2021 Two (2) One (1) Year Agreements 

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Consolidated IT Hardware - MSOA.

Triware Technologies 

Incorpotated 
St. John's NL $1.00 220017385 10/20/2020 One (1) Year Two (2) Additional 3 Month Periods. 

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids MV Sound Of Islay - Steering Gear Modifications.

East Coast Hydraulics (NFLD) 

Limited
Mount Pearl NL $16,440.00 220017266 10/21/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Snow Plow and Spreader.

Atlantic Trailer & Equipment 

Limited
Mount Pearl NL $16,354.00 220018163 10/27/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids

MV Legionnaire - Replacement of Radiator for Emergency 

Generator.

BV Scheepswerf Damen 

Gorinchem
Gorinchem Netherlands $16,218.80 220018199 10/28/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids 3 Rototiller Mounted Tractor - Kubota Rta 1274.
Harvey & Co Ltd. Corner Brook NL $10,185.00 220018286 10/28/2020 N/A N/A

CONTRACT AWARD OPEN CALL/LIMITED CALL FOR BIDS - REPORTING PERIOD: October 16th, 2020 - October 31st, 2020

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador,  Public Procurement Agency

Report to Chief Procurement Officer, Public Procurement Agency
(Pursuant to Section 31 of the Public Procurement Regulations)

Version 2 - 2020-06-01


